
           Cheque (payable to Nature Saskatchewan)         Visa            MasterCard             Cash

  

$40.00

$45.00

$35.00

$35.00

$60.00

$60.00

$25.00

$30.00

$25.00

$25.00

$30.00

$30.00

Individual

Family

Student

Senior 65+

Foreign/Outside Canada

Institution/Business (CDN)

Print Version Electronic Version

General Programs

Scholarship Fund

Nature Sanctuaries

I wish to make a one time tax-deductible donation in support of:

Last Mountain Bird Observatory

Stewards of Saskatchewan Programs (OBO/SFS/POS/RPR)

Important Bird and Biodiversity Area Program

I would like to be contacted electronically only
Yes, I would like to subscribe to the e-newsletter

Nature Saskatchewan Membership Fee  $

Donation $

Total $

Fee Totals:

Expiry CVC #

SignatureCardholder Name

Card Number

Address

Name

E-Mail

Postal code Phone

W I T H O U T  Y O U R  V O I C E , O U R S  B E C O M E S  A  W H I S P E R

MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL

206-1860 Lorne St.  Regina, SK  S4P 2L7              www.naturesask.ca                  306-780-9273/1-800-667-4668

**Membership runs from January 1- December 31

*The e-newsletter is sent out via email monthly, and you can opt-out of the newsletter at anytime.


