MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL

**Membership runs from January 1- December 31



Name				
Address				
Postal code	Phone			
E-Mail				
I would like to be contacted electronically only Yes, I would like to subscribe to the e-newsletter *The e-newsletter is sent out via email monthly, and you can opt-out of the newsletter at anytime.				
	Print Version	Electro	nic Version	
Individual	\$40.00		\$25.00	
Family	\$45.00		\$30.00	
Student	\$35.00		\$25.00	
Senior 65+	\$35.00		\$25.00	
Foreign/Outside Canada	\$60.00		\$30.00	
Institution/Business (CDN)	\$60.00		\$30.00	
I wish to make a one time tax-deductible donation in support of: General Programs Last Mountain Bird Observatory				
Scholarship Fund		Stewards of Saskatchewan Programs (OBO/SFS/POS/RPR)		
Nature Sanctuaries	Important Bird and Biodiversity Area Program			
Fee Totals:	Nature Saskatchewan Membership Fee \$ Donation \$ Total \$			
Cheque (payable to Nature Saskatchewan) Visa MasterCard Cash				
Card Number		Expiry	CVC #	
Cardholder Name		Signature		

WITHOUT YOUR VOICE, OURS BECOMES A WHISPER